

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7542/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2009 in CMA No. 347/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS, MADURAI BENCH)

T.MUTHU KARUPPAN PILLAI @ VELAYUDHAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.GANESAN Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file
lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 7711 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7805 of 2010
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing OT and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.Mahendran,Adv.
In SLP 7542/2010

In SLP 7711/2010 Mr. R.Sundaravardhan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.Dhanaseelam, Adv.
Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.for
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

In SLP 7805/2010 Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.Balaji, Adv.
Ms.Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. V.Raghavachari, Adv.
Mr. C.Dhanaseelam, Adv.for
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s) Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.
Mr. R.Ramesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master