

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8688/2011

T.MUTHU KARUPPAN PILLAI @ VELAYUDHAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.GANESAN

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8693/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 8692/2011 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 29755-29756/2014 (XII)

Date : 21-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR
Mr. Shilp Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Ramesh, Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR
Mr. B. Veera Swamyraju, Adv.

Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list the matters after four weeks.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)